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Name

Hua Isabella

Hua Vincent
Huasson Anthon
Huasson Benjamin

Competitors by club
Ringsj6 Simklubb

Born License
2007 AE0607
2004 AS2704
2004 A02304
2007 AA5707

Club

RINGSIJO SK
RINGSJO SK
RINGSIJO SK
RINGSIJO SK

Entered events
3,7,11,15,19
4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20
4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20
4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20
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Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensed to: Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
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